IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx PRE 17.0059X Issue No: 0 Certificate history:
Issue No. 0 (2017-12-18)
Status: Current

Electronic components are located in Ex d compartment while the connection theminal for field wiringis located in Ex e compartment
which is provided with threaded holes for cable entry.
Type designation: Wireless Radio Enclosure
Applicable models: BPX-WX-**-***-***-***/... (see attachment for detailed explanation)
Electrical data:
Voltage: 85-264 VAC (47-63) Hz, 120-370 VDC
Current:   10 A
Ambient temperature:
-20°C to +60°C
Routine tests: Each enclosure has to be submitted to routine overpressure test (11.1 bar acc. Cl. 16 of IEC 60079-1:2014)
SPECIFIC CONDITIONS OF USE: YES as shown below:
“X” - The instruction indicates all the necessary information to ensure the installation and use minimize the risk from electrostatic
discharge.
“X” - Equipment must only be placed in areas with low risk of mechanical danger (ref clause 26.4.2 in EN 60079-0).
“X” – The equipment is intended for installation only in certain position (see manufacturers’ instructions)
Page 3 of 4
IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
Certificate No: IECEx PRE 17.0059X Issue No: 0
Date of Issue: 2017-12-18
Additional information:
Annex:
WX_Product_codes_02.pdf
Page 4 of 4
BPX-WX-**-***-***-***/...
ID number for main material:
   AL: Aluminum chassis
ID number for cert rating:
   Zn1: Zone 1 version
   Zn2: Zone 2 version
ID number for configuration:
   FIB: Fiber cable and power cable
   ETH: Ethernet cable and power cable
   POE: Ethernet cable with POE
   PWR: Power cable
ID numbers for internal hardware
Does not influence explosion protection
ID number for additional cable options
   STN: No additional option
   DSY: Daisy chain